Pewsey Area Board - 4 July 2011
Evaluation Results
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1.) How do you rate this venue?

Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 66.67% 18
Good 29.63% 8
OK 3.70% 1
Poor 0% 0
Very poor 0% 0
[ Totals 100% 27
2.) How welcome did you feel?
Responses
(percent) (count)
Very welcome 48.15% 13
Quite welcome 48.15% 13
Not very welcome 0% 0
Not at all welcome 3.70% 1
[ Totals 100% 27
3.) How did you find the level of public involvement
Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 37.04% 10
Good 40.74% 11
OK 18.52% 5
Poor 3.70% 1
Very poor 0% 0
[ Totals 100% 27
4.) What did you think of the presentations?
Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 25.93% 7
Good 14.81% 4
OK 48.15% 13
Poor 11.11% 3
Very poor 0% 0
[ Totals 100% 27
5.) How did you rate the meeting overall
Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 14.81% 4
Good 40.74% 11
OK 33.33% 9
Poor 11.11% 3
Very poor 0% 0
[ Totals 100% 27
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